
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

X Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Fund Cluster
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS) 16 008 0300001
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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 25,397,000.00 14,138,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,535,000.00 25,397,000.00 0.0014,138,000.000.00 39,535,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592

1 2024-01-11

104102 2,355,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,355,000.00 2,355,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,355,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Items For Release through GARO per Annex C of
NBC No. 59

2 2024-01-11

101407 242,117.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00242,117.00 242,117.00 0.000.000.00 242,117.000.00Pension and Gratuity FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00015483 2024-03-27

101406 1,305,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,305,000.00 1,305,000.00 0.000.000.00 1,305,000.000.00Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits FundSARO-BMB-B-24-00131514 2024-09-10

104102 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00120,000.00 120,000.00 0.000.000.00 120,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance PremiumsSARO-BMB-B-24-00131675 2024-09-10

101101 50,000.00 (50,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 50,000.00 0.00(50,000.00)0.00 0.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-24-00194486 2024-12-23

Sub-Total 29,469,117.00 14,088,000.00 0.00 0.00 43,557,117.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,469,117.00 14,088,000.00 0.00 43,557,117.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-03-004

1 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,000.000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-24-0002886 / PRC-CO-2024-05-0122 2024-05-13 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00889,994.43889,994.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 889,994.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 889,994.43

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-06-027

3 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00402,600.000.00 402,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 402,600.00 0.00 0.00 402,600.00

ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-2024-12-
082

4 2024-07-12 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(46,821.14)0.00 (46,821.14) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (46,821.14) 0.00 0.00 (46,821.14)

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-082

5 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(3,178.86)0.00 (3,178.86) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,178.86) 0.00 0.00 (3,178.86)

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-0986 2024-10-17 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00335,038.06335,038.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 335,038.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 335,038.06

GAA Items released through GAA as Allotment Order
per Annex A of NBC No. 592 / PRC-CO-2024-12-098

7 2024-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00150,176.79150,176.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,176.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,176.79

SARO-BMB-B-24-0013165 / PRC-CO-2024-12-0988 2024-09-10 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018,070.4018,070.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,070.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,070.40

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-1149 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,072,750.001,072,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,072,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,072,750.00

ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2024-12-15010 2024-10-17 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00636,000.00636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636,000.00

Sub-Total 3,102,029.68 382,600.00 0.00 0.00 3,484,629.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,102,029.68 382,600.00 0.00 3,484,629.680.00

32,571,146.68 14,470,600.00 0.00 0.00 47,041,746.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,041,746.680.000.0032,571,146.68 14,470,600.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 41,776,526.79 0.00 0.000.00 0.0027,305,926.79 0.00 41,776,526.790.00 27,305,926.79 14,470,600.0014,470,600.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 101406 0.00 0.000.00 2,530,032.49 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,530,032.49 0.00 2,530,032.490.00 2,530,032.49 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 242,117.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00242,117.00 0.00 242,117.000.00 242,117.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,493,070.40 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,493,070.40 0.00 2,493,070.400.00 2,493,070.40 0.000.00
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